
Green Lane CC 2nd XI v Menston CC 2nd XI Played At: Result: Green Lane CC 2nd XI Won By 68 runs

2nd XI Division 3 Saturday, August 16 2014 (12:58)  Points: Green Lane CC 2nd XI: 0  Menston CC 2nd XI: 0

Innings of Green Lane CC 2nd XI Green Lane CC 2nd XI won toss and decided to bat Man of the match: Adam Perring

Batsman Batting Analysis How Out Bowler Runs
Time

In/Out

Mins

Balls

4s

6s

50

100

ÜÂ1ÜÜÜ2ÜÜÜÜÜÜ1Üw»
1 I Hawkridge

13:00

13:19

19

16

0

0
lbw J Dracup 4

ÜÂÜÂÜÜÍÜÍÜÜÜÜÜÜÝÜ4ÜÜÜw»
2 ben Roberts*

13:00

13:30

30

20

1

0
c A Pothacary J Dracup 4

áÜÝÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ4ÜàÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜÜ61Ü21ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ4Ü4Ü
Ü44Ü1Ü6ÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜ2Üw»

3 Chris Elsworth
13:19

14:48

88

78

7

2
lbw A Pothacary 48

ÜÜ22ÂÜÜÜÜ62ÜÇ4ÜÜ42ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ211ÜÍÜÜÜÜ244ÜÜÜÜÜÜw»
4 Ashley Roberts

13:30

14:21

51

43

4

1
lbw M Iqbal 37

ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ41ÜÍ1ÜÜÜ1Ü444ÂÜÜ11ÜÜ614ÜÜÜÜÜ111ÜÜÜ14Ü1ÜÜÜÜÜÜ12ÜÜ1ÜÜÜ
Üw»

5 S Watson
14:22

15:39

77

61

6

1
bowled M Iqbal 45

Ü2ÜÜÜÜ141ÜÜÜ114Ü1ÜÜ1Ü1Üw»
6 M Pollard

14:49

15:13

23

24

2

0
c J Holdsworth A Pothacary 17

ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜw»
7 Ian Roberts+

15:13

15:24

10

12

0

0
c A Pothacary K Atkinson 0

ÜÜá1ÜÜÜÜ2ÜÜ2114ÜÜw»
8 Jack Roberts

15:24

15:45

21

18

1

0
c P Smith K Atkinson 11

w»
9 Danny Husband

15:40

15:41

1

1

0

0
lbw M Iqbal 0

Ü422ÜÜÜÜ4211Ü16226w»
10 Adam Perring

15:41

16:02

20

19

2

2
c C Dracup K Atkinson 33

ÜÜ1ÜáÜÜ
11 James Young

15:45

16:02

17

7

0

0
not out 1

299 Balls Received Batsmen Total 200

Fall of Wickets

Wicket

Score

Bat Out

Not out Score

Partnership

1

9

1

0 [2]

9 (31)

2

16

2

0 [3]

7 (16)

3

79

4

19 [3]

63 (85)

4

116

3

7 [5]

37 (45)

5

161

6

34 [5]

45 (45)

6

168

7

41 [5]

7 (20)

7

180

5

7 [8]

12 (30)

8

180

9

7 [8]

0 (1)

9

184

8

0 [10]

4 (5)

10

219

10

1 [11]

35 (25)

Extras

No balls
111111

6

Wides
1111

4

Byes
114

6

Leg byes
111

3

Penalties prev inn 0 this inn 0 0 19

Provisional score 219

Penalties awarded following innings 0

Total for innings 219

Wickets (all out) 10

Target

15.1 50 total runs 98 deliveries 63 mins (4 4s   1 6s)
18.2 50 Partnership;  71 deliveries 43 mins (6 4s   1 6s);  C Elsworth 9 runs (34);  A Roberts 37 runs (36)
24.4 100 total runs 156 deliveries 96 mins (12 4s   2 6s)
32.3 150 total runs 205 deliveries 123 mins (18 4s   4 6s)
46.5 200 total runs 291 deliveries 174 mins (23 4s   4 6s)

Bowler
Bowling Analysis

Wides No balls Balls Overs Mdns Runs Wkts Ave
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

ÜÜÜÜ

ÂÂÂÂ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÂÂÂÂ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÂÂÂÂ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4-04-04-04-0

ÍÍÍÍ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÍÍÍÍ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

6-06-06-06-0

ÜÜÜÜ

wwww

áááá

ÝÝÝÝ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÝÝÝÝ

6-16-16-16-1

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

wwww

10-210-210-210-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

2222

ÂÂÂÂ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

15-215-215-215-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

6666

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÇÇÇÇ

ÜÜÜÜ

25-225-225-225-2

33331 J Dracup 2 (2) 5 (5) 43 6.0 1 25 2 12.50

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2-02-02-02-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

3-03-03-03-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

3-03-03-03-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

3-03-03-03-0

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

àààà

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

7-07-07-07-0

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

17-017-017-017-0

44442 A Chippendale 0 (0) 0 (0) 36 6.0 2 17 0 -

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

0-00-00-00-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

0-00-00-00-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÍÍÍÍ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

3-03-03-03-0

4444

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

11-011-011-011-0

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

1111

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

14-114-114-114-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

14-114-114-114-1

5555

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

wwww

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

15-315-315-315-3

4444

2222

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

23-323-323-323-3

1111

áááá

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

25-325-325-325-3

3 M Iqbal 1 (1) 0 (0) 55 9.0 3 25 3 8.33

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

0-00-00-00-0

2222

1111

1111

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

5-05-05-05-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

9-09-09-09-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

6666

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

16-016-016-016-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

16-016-016-016-0

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

24-024-024-024-0

ÜÜÜÜ

6666

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

30-030-030-030-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

wwww

31-131-131-131-1

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

33-133-133-133-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

6666

40-140-140-140-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

41-141-141-141-1

1111

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

42-242-242-242-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

43-243-243-243-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

43-243-243-243-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

45-245-245-245-2

33334 A Pothacary 0 (0) 0 (0) 90 15.0 3 45 2 22.50

4444

1111

4444

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

14-014-014-014-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÍÍÍÍ

1111

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

22-022-022-022-0

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

4444

4444

ÂÂÂÂ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

35-035-035-035-0

66665 J Holdsworth 1 (1) 1 (1) 20 3.0 0 35 0 -

1111

1111

1111

4444

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

8-08-08-08-0

1111

1111

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

4444

19-019-019-019-0

77776 T Burton 0 (0) 0 (0) 12 2.0 0 19 0 -

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

2-02-02-02-0

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

3-03-03-03-0

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

8-18-18-18-1

áááá

1111

1111

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

12-112-112-112-1

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

16-116-116-116-1

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

20-220-220-220-2

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

2222

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

28-228-228-228-2

6666

2222

2222

6666

wwww

44-344-344-344-3

7 K Atkinson 0 (0) 0 (0) 47 7.5 0 44 3 14.67

Bowling totals 4 (4) 6 (6) 303 48.5 9 210 10

less wides fielding extras4 9 0

Provisional score 299 48.5 9 219 10

Penalties in following innings 0

Final score 219 10

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

1

1

4

0

4

2

2

2

0

6

3

1

2

0

8

4

2

1

0

9

5

1

3

1

12

6

2

0

0

12

7

1

4

1

16

8

2

0

0

16

9

1

5

0

21

10

2

8

0

29

11

1

10

0

39

12

2

10

0

49

13

3

0

0

49

14

4

0

0

49

15

3

0

0

49

16

4

5

0

54

17

3

3

0

57

18

4

4

0

61

19

3

8

0

69

20

4

7

0

76

21

3

3

1

79

22

4

0

0

79

23

3

0

0

79

24

4

8

0

87

25

5

14

0

101

26

4

6

0

107

27

5

8

0

115

28

4

1

1

116

29

5

13

0

129

30

4

2

0

131

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

31

6

8

0

139

32

4

7

0

146

33

6

11

0

157

34

4

1

0

158

35

7

2

0

160

36

4

1

1

161

37

7

1

0

162

38

4

1

0

163

39

7

5

1

168

40

4

0

0

168

41

7

5

0

173

42

4

2

0

175

43

7

4

0

179

44

3

1

2

180

45

7

4

1

184

46

3

8

0

192

47

7

8

0

200

48

3

3

0

203

49

7

16

1

219

50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

Umpires: Match Referee: Scorers:



Green Lane CC 2nd XI v Menston CC 2nd XI Played At: Result: Green Lane CC 2nd XI Won By 68 runs

2nd XI Division 3 Saturday, August 16 2014 (12:58)  Points: Green Lane CC 2nd XI: 0  Menston CC 2nd XI: 0

Innings of Menston CC 2nd XI Green Lane CC 2nd XI won toss and decided to bat Man of the match: Adam Perring

Batsman Batting Analysis How Out Bowler Runs
Time

In/Out

Mins

Balls

4s

6s

50

100

ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ4Ü34ÜÜÜÜÜ4Ü2Üw»
1 J Dracup

16:30

16:51

20

22

3

0
c A Perring b Roberts 17

ÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ144ÜÜÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜ4Üw»
2 P Nesbit

16:30

17:16

46

33

4

0
lbw J Roberts 18

ÜÜÜÜÜw»
3 P Smith+

16:51

17:03

11

6

0

0
c J Roberts A Perring 0

ÜÜÜÜÜÜ243ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ2ÜÜÜ44Üà3ÜÜ3ÜÜÜààÜÜÂ24ÃÜ44ÜÜ1ÝÜÜ1ÜÜ
ÜÜÜÜw»

4 D Jain
17:03

18:23

79

61

6

0
c D Husband b Roberts 41

ÜÜÜw»
5 T Burton

17:17

17:23

5

4

0

0
c M Pollard J Roberts 0

ÜÜÜÜw»
6 M Iqbal*

17:24

17:30

6

5

0

0
c M Pollard J Roberts 0

ÜÜ2ÜÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜÜw»
7 K Atkinson

17:32

17:44

11

13

1

0
bowled A Perring 6

ÜÜÜ2Ü4ÜÜ2ÜÂÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÜ4Ü1Ü2ÜÜÜÜ4w»
8 J Holdsworth

17:46

18:27

41

35

3

0
c J Roberts D Husband 20

ÜÜ1Ü1Üw»
9 A Pothacary

18:24

18:36

12

7

0

0
st I Roberts b Roberts 2

ÜÜÜ2ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ4Ü2Ü2ÜÜÂ1ÜÜ4Ü2ÜÜÜ1w»
10 A Chippendale

18:27

19:02

34

32

2

0
lbw A Perring 18

Ü1ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ4Ü1Ü14ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ
11 C Dracup

18:36

19:02

25

27

2

0
not out 11

245 Balls Received Batsmen Total 133

Fall of Wickets

Wicket

Score

Bat Out

Not out Score

Partnership

1

21

1

4 [2]

21 (35)

2

30

3

13 [2]

9 (16)

3

44

2

9 [4]

14 (19)

4

44

5

9 [4]

0 (10)

5

44

6

9 [4]

0 (11)

6

67

7

22 [4]

23 (22)

7

115

4

16 [8]

48 (64)

8

119

8

0 [9]

4 (2)

9

123

9

2 [10]

4 (18)

10

151

10

11 [11]

28 (48)

Extras

No balls
1211

5

Wides 0

Byes
4441

13

Leg byes 0

Penalties prev inn 0 this inn 0 0 18

Provisional score 151

Penalties awarded following innings 0

Total for innings 151

Wickets (all out) 10

Target 220

16.5 50 total runs 101 deliveries 65 mins (9 4s   0 6s)
23.2 100 total runs 143 deliveries 93 mins (14 4s   0 6s)

Bowler
Bowling Analysis

Wides No balls Balls Overs Mdns Runs Wkts Ave
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

0-00-00-00-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

3333

ÜÜÜÜ

7-07-07-07-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

7-07-07-07-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

8-08-08-08-0

3333

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

9-09-09-09-0

2222

4444

3333

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

18-118-118-118-1

ÜÜÜÜ

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

18-218-218-218-2

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

20-320-320-320-3

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

24-324-324-324-3

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

3333

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

29-329-329-329-3

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

35-335-335-335-3

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

36-336-336-336-3

1 Jack Roberts 0 (0) 0 (0) 72 12.0 3 36 3 12.00

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

4-04-04-04-0

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

8-08-08-08-0

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

14-114-114-114-1

4444

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

22-122-122-122-1

1111

ÝÝÝÝ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

23-123-123-123-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

25-125-125-125-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

wwww

25-225-225-225-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

26-226-226-226-2

ÜÜÜÜ

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

27-327-327-327-3

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

35-335-335-335-3

ÜÜÜÜ

1111

ÂÂÂÂ

1111

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

42-342-342-342-3

33332 ben Roberts 0 (0) 1 (1) 67 11.0 1 42 3 14.00

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

0-10-10-10-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

ÜÜÜÜ

4-14-14-14-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4-14-14-14-1

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4-14-14-14-1

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4444

4444

14-114-114-114-1

ÜÜÜÜ

àààà

3333

ÜÜÜÜ

wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

17-217-217-217-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

àààà

àààà

ÜÜÜÜ

17-217-217-217-2

ÜÜÜÜ

ÂÂÂÂ

2222

4444

ÃÃÃÃ

ÂÂÂÂ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

27-227-227-227-2

2222

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

27-227-227-227-2

wwww

27-327-327-327-3
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Bowling totals 0 (0) 4 (5) 245 40.1 10 138 10

less wides fielding extras0 13 0

Provisional score 245 40.1 10 151 10

Penalties in following innings 0

Final score 151 10

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

1

1

0

0

0

2

2

4

0

4

3

1

7

0

11

4

2

4

0

15

5

1

0

0

15

6

2

6

1

21

7

1

1

0

22

8

2

8

0

30

9

3

0

1

30
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1

1

0
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3

4

0
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1

9

1

44
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3

0

0
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1

0

1

44
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3

0

0

44
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1

2

1
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3
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0
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1

4

0
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3

7

1

67
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1

5

0
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3

8

0
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1

6

0
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3
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0
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4

9

0
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2

2
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4

4

0
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2

2

0
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4

2

0
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2

0

1
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4

6

1
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Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total
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2

1

0
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4

1

0
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2

1

1
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5

0

0
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2

8

0
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5

5

0
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2

7

0
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5

6

0
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3

0

0
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1

1

0
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3

0

1

151

42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

Umpires: Match Referee: Scorers:


